
LOCAL & INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL ADVISOR,
BLOGGER, AND CONTENT CREATOR
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34% CANADA
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8%   BRAZIL
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8.2K
REACH

4.2%
ENGAGEMENT

ABOUT ME
TRAVEL ADVISOR BASED OUT OF ALBERTA, CANADA. 
I HAVE AN INCURABLE LOVE OF TRAVEL, WRITING,
PHOTOGRAPY, AND FOOD! 
SKILLED AT CAPTURING THE BEST ANGLES OF YOUR
PROPERTY TO HIGHLIGHT WHAT MAKES IT UNIQUE.

JESS.HUNTER@FORA.TRAVEL WWW.JESSHUNTERTRAVEL.COM @JESSHUNTERTRAVEL

PREVIOUS COLLABORATIONS

THE AUGUST HOUSESTOKE WILDERNESS RESORT

@JESSHUNTERTRAVEL

SKILLS & HIGHLIGHTS

TRAVEL ADVISOR CATERING TO EXPERIENCED
TRAVELERS LOOKING TO IMMERSE
THEMSELVES IN LOCAL CULTURE,
COMMUNITY, AND CUISINE.
TRAVEL WRITER WITH MY OWN BLOG AND A
COLLECTION OF WELL-WRITTEN INTERNET
REVIEWS ON VARIOUS PLATFORMS.
EXTENSIVE EXPERIENCE IN PHOTOGRAPHY
THEORY AND COMPOSITION.
UGC CREATOR USING DJI OSMO, DJI ACTION,
DJI MINI4PRO DRONE, CANON DSLR, AND
VARIOUS OTHER HIGH QUALITY
PHOTOGRAPHY TOOLS.



SERVICES & RATES

CONTENT
Five edited photos
Ten edited photos
Twenty edited photos
One edited video
Three edited videos
Five edited videos

$200
$400
$800
$250
$650

$1,050

All usage rights are in perpetuity.
UGC delivery will be within two (2) weeks of project completion.
Client is responsible for all travel expenses out of YEG for two (2) persons. 
This is meant to be a working partnership, so let's get together and discuss how I can help you stand out in this vibrant travel community!

WHAT CAN I DO FOR YOU?
I am a skilled photographer, videographer & drone pilot, and a passionate content creator. Let me help
you by creating marketing materials that you can use immediately and for years to come. With an
artistic eye, I can align my approach to meet your desired aesthetic while maintaining your brand
identity. We can determine exactly what your needs are so that you get the most out of our
partnership.

In addition to UGC, another asset is my involvement in the travel industry. As a certified travel
advisor, I have a database of over 1,200 personal clients in my province alone, and am funneled new
clients on a regular basis. In addition, I work with clients in Ontario, Nova Scotia, and BC, and even
some international travelers! These clients come to me for real life recommendations on where they
should travel to, which hotels they should stay in, and what attractions they should not miss. 

@JESSHUNTERTRAVELWWW.JESSHUNTERTRAVEL.COMJESS.HUNTER@FORA.TRAVEL

ADD-ONS
Blog post
Internet review
Script read
Voiceover
One-week delivery
Raw footage

$650
$150
$150
$100
$100

50%      of cost


