



# Jess Hunter TRAVEL

LOCAL & INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL ADVISOR,  
BLOGGER, AND CONTENT CREATOR

## ABOUT ME

TRAVEL ADVISOR BASED OUT OF ALBERTA, CANADA. I HAVE AN INCURABLE LOVE OF TRAVEL, WRITING, PHOTOGRAPY, AND FOOD! SKILLED AT CAPTURING THE BEST ANGLES OF YOUR PROPERTY TO HIGHLIGHT WHAT MAKES IT UNIQUE.

@JESSHUNTERTRAVEL



REACH ENGAGEMENT

## SKILLS & HIGHLIGHTS

- TRAVEL ADVISOR CATERING TO EXPERIENCED TRAVELERS LOOKING TO IMMERSE THEMSELVES IN LOCAL CULTURE, COMMUNITY, AND CUISINE.
- TRAVEL WRITER WITH MY OWN BLOG AND A COLLECTION OF WELL-WRITTEN INTERNET REVIEWS ON VARIOUS PLATFORMS.
- EXTENSIVE EXPERIENCE IN PHOTOGRAPHY THEORY AND COMPOSITION.
- UGC CREATOR USING DJI OSMO, DJI ACTION, DJI MINI4PRO DRONE, CANON DSLR, AND VARIOUS OTHER HIGH QUALITY PHOTOGRAPHY TOOLS.

## PREVIOUS COLLABORATIONS

STOKE WILDERNESS RESORT

THE AUGUST HOUSE



# WHAT CAN I DO FOR YOU?

I am a skilled photographer, videographer & drone pilot, and a passionate content creator. Let me help you by creating marketing materials that you can use immediately and for years to come. With an artistic eye, I can align my approach to meet your desired aesthetic while maintaining your brand identity. We can determine exactly what your needs are so that you get the most out of our partnership.

In addition to UGC, another asset is my involvement in the travel industry. As a certified travel advisor, I have a database of over 1,200 personal clients in my province alone, and am funneled new clients on a regular basis. In addition, I work with clients in Ontario, Nova Scotia, and BC, and even some international travelers! These clients come to me for real life recommendations on where they should travel to, which hotels they should stay in, and what attractions they should not miss.



## SERVICES & RATES

### CONTENT

<i>Five edited photos</i>	\$200
<i>Ten edited photos</i>	\$400
<i>Twenty edited photos</i>	\$800
<i>One edited video</i>	\$250
<i>Three edited videos</i>	\$650
<i>Five edited videos</i>	\$1,050

### ADD-ONS

<i>Blog post</i>	\$650
<i>Internet review</i>	\$150
<i>Script read</i>	\$150
<i>Voiceover</i>	\$100
<i>One-week delivery</i>	\$100
<i>Raw footage</i>	50% of cost

- All usage rights are in perpetuity.
- UGC delivery will be within two (2) weeks of project completion.
- Client is responsible for all travel expenses out of YEG for two (2) persons.
- *This is meant to be a working partnership, so let's get together and discuss how I can help you stand out in this vibrant travel community!*